FISUX	240175
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200271697602
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/13/1501032007 **/0.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Lise Only	
Office Use Only	MAY (4 2015 S. GILBERT

COVER LETTER

Department of State **New Filing Section Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Heidi Lequerique, P.A. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 **Filing Fee** & Certificate of Status

\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

. **.**,

₩.

FROM: Heidi Lequerique

Name (Printed or typed)

2527 Ambassador Ave

Address

Cooper City, FL 33026

City, State & Zip

954-817-6089

Daytime Telephone number

heidi.lequerique@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 15, 2015

HEIDI LEQUERIQUE 2527 AMBASSADOR AVENUE COOPER CITY, FL 33026

SUBJECT: HEIDI LEQUERIQUE, P.A. Ref. Number: W15000026102

We have received your document for HEIDI LEQUERIQUE, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific business purpose of the professional association must be stated in the document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 115A00007487

15 May

F

S: 20

- -

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparationa, DO ROV 6227 Tallahagana Florida 20214

r			
TICLE I NA, name of the corpora	Ation shall be Heidi Lequeriq	ue, P.A.	15 MAY -1
	INCIPAL OFFICE		TATE OF THE THE STREET FOR THE STREE
	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailin	TAIL: 3 g address fit different is:
	ssador Ave		Lenja
poper City	v, FL 33026	<u></u>	
TICLE III PUI	POSE the corporation is organized is: to enga	age in any activity	v or business
purpose for which mitted unde	the corporation is organized is:	tes and of the Sta	ate of Florida.
un un	s a licensed real	esinte ligeri	I IN TRUE
ate of i	Ioriaa.	,	
		· · ·	
<u></u> .			
TICLE IV SH	ARES 100		
TICLE IV SH	<u>ARES</u> 'stock is:_100		
TICLE IV SH number of shares of	<u>ARES</u> 100		
<u>icle v ini</u>	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
<u>YCLE V IN</u> Name and Titl	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> e Heidi Lequerique, President	Name and Title:	
<u>icle v ini</u>	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave		
<u>YCLE V IN</u> Name and Titl	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> e Heidi Lequerique, President	Name and Title:	
<u>YCLE V INT</u> Name and Titl	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave	Name and Title: Address:	
<u>YCLE V IN</u> Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: 	
YCLE V INT Name and Titl Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
<u>YCLE V IN</u> Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
YCLE V INT Name and Titl Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
YCLE V INT Name and Titl Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
YCLE V INT Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
YCLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
YCLE V INT Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Heidi Lequerique, President 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

, ,			
	•	h	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Address: 2527 Ambassador Ave Cooper City, FL 33026

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Heidi Lequerique		
Address:	2527 Ambassador Ave		
1	Cooper City, FL 33026		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amfamiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent 04/07/2015 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

04/07/2015 Date

Equifed Signature/Incorporator